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Santa Cruz County Communicable Disease Unit

Communicable Disease Unit

(831) 454-4114

(831) 471-1170 (After Hours)

(831) 454-5049

HSACD@santacruzcounty.us

Director of Nursing: Jennifer Herrera

(831) 454-4104

Jennifer.Hererra@santacruzcounty.us

Santa Cruz County Emergency Medical Service

s (EMS)

Emergency Medical Services

(831) 454-4120

(831) 471-1170 (After Hours)

(831) 454-4488

EMS Administrator/MHOAC: Brenda
Brenner

(831) 454-4751

(831) 227-1231

Brenda.Brenner@santacruzcounty.us

Santa Cruz County Medical Reserve Corps (MRC)

MRC Director & DHV Administrator:
Kathleen Conley

(831) 454-4438

(831) 400-2348

Kathleen.Conley@santacruzcounty.us

MRC Coordinator & DHV Administrator:
Courtney Kilgore

(831) 454-4664

Courtney.Kilgore@santacruzcounty.us

DHV Administrator: Lora Bate

(831) 566-7880

Lorabate@sbcglobal.net

Santa Cruz County Public Health Emergency Pre

paredness

Emergency Preparedness Manager:
Kathleen Conley

(831) 454-4438

(831) 400-2348

Kathleen.Conley@santacruzcounty.us

Health Educator: Courtney Kilgore

(831) 454-4664

Courtney.Kilgore@santacruzcounty.us

Public Information Officer: Corinne Hyland

(831) 454-7558

(831) 359-1470

Corinne.Hyland@santacruzcounty.us

Santa Cruz County Environmental Healtl

h

Main Line

(831) 454-2022

(831) 454-3128

Env.HIlth@santacruzcounty.us

Hazardous Materials Team

*9-1-1

NETCOM at (831) 471-1170.
Request that dispatch contact
on-call Hazardous Materials
Specialist or Environmental
Health Specialist.

Request a call
back and
provide a call
back phone
number.

Medical Health Operational Area Coordinator (MHOAC) Program

MHOAC

NETCOM at (831) 471-
1170. Request that dispatch
contact MHOAC

Request a call back. Provide a
call back phone number.

Santa C

ruz County Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

(831) 454-4170

(800) 952-2335 (After-Hours)

(831) 454-4663

Senior Behavioral Health Program Manager:
Pam Rogers-Wyman

(831) 454-5244

(831) 566-3606

Pam.Rogers-Wyman@santacruzcounty.us

Behavioral Health Manager: Stan Einhorn

(831) 454-4147

(831) 359-5842

Stan.Einhorn@santacruzcounty.us

Santa Cruz County Office of Emergency Services (OES)

OES Administrator: Rosemary Anderson

(831) 454-2715

(831) 713-9318

Rosemary.Anderson@santacruzcounty.us

OES Duty Officer

NETCOM: (831) 417-1170
*Request that dispatch
contact on-call Duty Officer.
Provide a call back phone
number.

(831) 454-2365
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